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\.A\ 50 Trofeo Internacional Pedro Escudero ] E
Ourense, 18/6/2022 % e

Prueba 12 Masc., 100m Mariposa Open masculino

18/06/2022 - 11:00

Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificacion

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
Baja enf.
Baja enf.
Baja enf.

APSENIECE, Kevins Alexandre
LOSADA JIMENEZ, Sergio
CABANA DEL AMO, Pablo
TEIJEIRO PRADO, Xoel

ARENAS FRANCO, Jose Antonio
QUIROGA RAMOS, Yago
FONSECA CARVALHO, Tiago
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, Antonio
MATOS, Gil Amaral

CIDRAS PEREZ, Fabian

RUIBAL CABALLERO, Manuel Fco.
SANTOS CONCEICAO, Rodrigo
SOBRINO BUJIA, Mateo

VARELA PASANDIN, Alejandro
GARCIA CASTRO, Mateo

RAMOS, Gustavo Gomes

GUITIAN LOPEZ, Xabier

ESTEVEZ CRESPO, Hugo

REY SANCHEZ-TEMBLEQUE, Juan
BARROS DA SILVA, Pedro
MORENO TEIJEIRO, Andre
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, German
ALONSO VIDAL, Teo

DIZ NIEVES, David

OTERO GARCIA, Isaac

SOUTO RAMOS, Manuel
PEREIRA BLANCO, Pablo

MASSO ROIG, Martin

GONZALEZ GARCIA, David
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04
04
05
03
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
07
07
07
05
07
04
07
07
07

07
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RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, Fco. Javier 04

ACEVEDO MENDEZ, Gabriel

06

FUTEBOL C. PORTO
C. N. FERROL

C.N. PONTEAREAS
C. FLUVIAL LUGO
C. N. PABELLON

C. N. PABELLON
C.N.POVOENSE

C. N. PORTAMINA
FUTEBOL C. PORTO
RCN VIGO

C. N. ARTEIXO
C.N.POVOENSE

C. N. CULLEREDO
C. N. ARTEIXO

C. N. ARTEIXO
FUTEBOL C. PORTO
A. D. FOGAR

C. N. PABELLON

C. DEL MAR

C. N. GALAICO

C. FLUVIAL LUGO
C. N. FERROL

VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
C. N. FERROL

C. N. GALAICO

A. D. FOGAR

C. N. REDONDELA
VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
C. N. PABELLON
C.N. PONTEAREAS
C.N. PONTEAREAS

Tiempo

57.67

59.41
1:00.63
1:00.93
1:02.48
1:02.54
1:02.65
1:02.79
1:03.00
1:03.01
1:03.19
1:03.20
1:03.31
1:03.49
1:03.68
1:03.95
1:.04.71
1:05.08
1:05.68
1:06.57
1:07.20
1:07.33
1:07.68
1:08.95
1:09.82
1:10.37
1:12.17
1:13.23

Pts

630
576
542
534
495
494
491
488
483
483
479
479
476
472
468
462
446
438
426
409
398
396
390
368
355
347
321
307

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385
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